Eaton Change Order #4

Cost Breakdown

City Key West Cost

Mobilization
Maintenance of Traffic
Removal of Existing Concrete

Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways 6"

Concrete Sidewalks 4"

Concrete curb Type F
Thermoplastic Standard White 6"
Thermoplastic Standard White 12"
Thermoplastic Standard White 24"
Thermoplastic Message or Symbol
Parking Pay Station Relocation
Valve Meter Box Adjust

Sign Post Furnish & Install
Statue/Tree Protection

General Conditions

Monroe County Cost

Mobilization

Maintenance of Traffic

Asphalt Milling 2"

Superpave Asphalt SP12.5
Thermoplastic Standard Yellow 6"
Reflective Pavement Markers
General Conditions

MC Total Cost
Combined

Total Project Cost

Cost

12,500.00
72,264.00
46,574.00
17,357.07
80,964.00
93,600.00
31,200.00
18,720.00

1,872.00

4,550.00

7,800.00
42,900.00
18,850.00

1,500.00
63,000.00
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$ 513,651.07

Cost

12,500.00
12,044.00
65,695.50
111,150.00
28,298.40
150.00

33,000.00
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S 262,837.90
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Shared Cost

513,651.07

Shared Cost

$

s

262,837.90

776,488.97
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