Eaton Change Order #4	<u>Cost</u>		Shared	d Cost
Cost Breakdown				
<u>City Key West Cost</u>				
Mobilization	\$	12,500.00		
Maintenance of Traffic	\$	72,264.00		
Removal of Existing Concrete	\$	46,574.00		
Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways 6"	\$	17,357.07		
Concrete Sidewalks 4"	\$	80,964.00		
Concrete curb Type F	\$	93,600.00		
Thermoplastic Standard White 6"	\$	31,200.00		
Thermoplastic Standard White 12"	\$	18,720.00		
Thermoplastic Standard White 24"	\$	1,872.00		
Thermoplastic Message or Symbol	\$	4,550.00		
Parking Pay Station Relocation	\$	7,800.00		
Valve Meter Box Adjust	\$	42,900.00		
Sign Post Furnish & Install		18,850.00		
Statue/Tree Protection	\$ \$	1,500.00		
General Conditions	\$	63,000.00		
	\$	513,651.07	\$	513,651.07

Monroe County Cost	<u>Cost</u>		Share	ed Cost
Mobilization	\$	12,500.00		
Maintenance of Traffic	\$	12,044.00		
Asphalt Milling 2"	\$	65,695.50		
Superpave Asphalt SP12.5	\$	111,150.00		
Thermoplastic Standard Yellow 6"	\$	28,298.40		
Reflective Pavement Markers	\$	150.00		
General Conditions		33,000.00		
MC Total Cost Combined	\$	262,837.90	\$	262,837.90
Total Project Cost			\$	776,488.97